

Presentation shared at SpareBank1 Markets 2025 Energy Conference

25.2.2025 08:59:11 CET | Magnora ASA | Non-regulatory press releases

As shown in the session on Accelerating renewables deployment, Oslo, 25 February 2025

Presentation attached.

Contacts

· Erik Sneve, CEO, email: es at magnoraasa.com

About Magnora ASA

Magnora ASA (OSE: MGN) is a renewable-energy group developing wind, solar and battery storage projects. Magnora has operations in Europe and Africa through the portfolio companies Hafslund Magnora Sol AS, Magnora Offshore Wind AS, Emernor GmbH, Magnora Italy Srl, Magnora Solar PV UK, Magnora South Africa, and AGV. Magnora also has earn-out revenues related to the former portfolio companies Helios Nordic Energy and Evolar, and a financial ownership in Hermana Holding. Magnora is listed on the main list of the Oslo Stock Exchange under the ticker MGN.

Attachments

- Download announcement as PDF.pdf
- 2502 Magnora ASA SB1M Conference.pdf